ACCESS
PRODUCTS
Plastic, metal and fire rated
loft doors and access panels
2
Timloc Building Products is one of the UK’s leading manufacturers of building products for the residential market.
Based in Howden, East Yorkshire, we design, manufacture and supply building product solutions from ground level
right up to the roof ridge. Trust Timloc to deliver with our unrivalled NEXT DAY delivery service with a low carriage

Z8008* 1205 x 605mm 1178 x 550mm 1248 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k
*Hinged on long side
Ordering Information
Product Specification
Easy-to-install hinged drop-down loft access door for use
where fire protection is required. Twist operated catch to
release a downward opening hinged door.
Uses:
• To restrict the spread of flames within external masonry
• To further minimise flanking noise pollution at wall junctions
7
Product
Code
Description
Pack
Quantity
Lead Time
ZKL8001 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 550x550mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
ZKL8002 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 555x800mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
ZKL8003 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 542x630mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
ZKL8004 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 542x745mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
ZKL8005 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 600x600mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
ZKL8006 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 600x900mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
ZKL8007* Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 900x600mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
ZKL8008* Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 1200x600mm - Key Lock 1 Next Working Day
Product
Code
Frame Fitting Size Clear Opening Size
Overall Panel &

ZKL8008* 1205 x 605mm 1178 x 550mm 1248 x 648mm 0.82 W/m2k
*Hinged on long side
Ordering Information
Product Specification
Budget Lock Key Lock
RANGE
CONTINUES
ON NEXT
PAGE
8
*Hinged on long side
Product
Code
Description
Pack
Qty.
Lead Time
Z9001 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 550x550mm - 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
Z9002 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 555x800mm - 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
Z9003 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 542x630mm - 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
Z9004 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 542x745mm - 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
Z9005 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 600x600mm - 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
Z9006 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 600x900mm - 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
Z9007* Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 900x600mm - 0.35 U-Value* 1 Next Working Day
Z9008* Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 1200x600mm - 0.35 U-Value* 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9001 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 550x550mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9002 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 555x800mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9003 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 542x630mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9004 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 542x745mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9005 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 600x600mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9006 Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 600x900mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9007* Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 900x600mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
ZKL9008* Z-Series Fire Rated Metal Loft Door 1200x600mm - Key Lock 0.35 U-Value 1 Next Working Day
Product
Code
Frame Fitting Size Clear Opening Size
Overall Panel &